
Trüebenbachweg 7, 8107 Buchs, Switzerland

Huber Frischgemüse

Option 1, no Multisite

CERTIFICATE
According to GLOBALG.A.P. General Regulations, Version 6.0_September_2022

Issued to

The Certification Body ProCert AG declares that the production of the products mentioned on 
this certificate has been found compliant in accordance with the standard:

IFA Smart P&Cs for Fruit and Vegetables, Version 6.0_September_2022

Product GLOBALG.A.P. 
Certificate N°

Product GLOBALG.A.P. 
Certificate N°

Basil (herb) (Basilikum (Kraut)) 00150-HXKXK-0002 Cauliflower (Blumenkohl) 00150-HXHLT-0002

Savory (herb) (Bohnenkraut (Kraut)) 00150-HXLCX-0002 Broccoli (Brokkoli) 00150-HXHLX-0002

Radicchio (Chicorée) 00150-HXKNT-0002 Chinese cabbage (Chinakohl) 00150-HXHNF-0002

Dill (herb) (Dill (Kraut)) 00150-HXKXN-0002 Lavender (herb) (Echter Lavendel (Kraut)) 00150-HXLFF-0002

Ice plant (Eiskraut) 00150-HXLLK-0002 Endive (Endivie) 00150-HXKNX-0002

Tarragon (herb) (Estragon (Kraut)) 00150-HXLFK-0002 Corn salad/lamb’s lettuce (Feldsalat/Rapunzel) 00150-HXKVK-0002

Fennel (Fenchel) 00150-HXKPF-0002 Lettuce (Gartensalat) 00150-HXKVT-0002

Kale (Grünkohl) 00150-HXKNK-0002 Chervil (herb) (Kerbel (Kraut)) 00150-HXKXF-0002

Celeriac (celery root) (Knollensellerie) 00150-HXKPN-0002 Cabbage (Kohl) 00150-HXKLX-0002

Kohlrabi (Kohlrabi) 00150-HXKNF-0002 Coriander (herb) (Koriander (Kraut)) 00150-HXKXT-0002

Curly endive/frisÃ©e (Krausblättrige 

Endivie/Frisée)

00150-HXKTT-0002 Leek (Lauch/Porree) 00150-HXKTX-0002

Lovage (herb) (Liebstöckel (Kraut)) 00150-HXLHN-0002 Marjoram (herb) (Majoran (Kraut)) 00150-HXLFX-0002

Chard (Mangold) 00150-HXKPX-0002 Oregano (herb) (Oregano (Kraut)) 00150-HXLCF-0002

Parsley (herb) (Petersilie (Kraut)) 00150-HXKPK-0002 Peppermint (herb) (Pfefferminze (Kraut)) 00150-HXKXX-0002

Romanesco broccoli (Romanesco) 00150-HXKNN-0002 Rosemary (herb) (Rosmarin (Kraut)) 00150-HXLCK-0002

Arugula/Rocket (herb) (Rucola/Salatrauke 
(Kraut))

00150-HXKVN-0002 Sage (herb) (Salbei (Kraut)) 00150-HXLCN-0002

Chive (herb) (Schnittlauch (Kraut)) 00150-HXKVF-0002 Spinach (Spinat) 00150-HXKTF-0002

Celery (Stangensellerie) 00150-HXKPT-0002 Thyme (herb) (Thymian (Kraut)) 00150-HXLCT-0002

Courgette (zucchini, marrow) (Zucchini) 00150-HXKTK-0002 Sugarloaf (Zuckerhut) 00150-HXKVX-0002
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Member of the Certification Committee

Jürg Läng

Valid from: 30/09/2025

Valid to: 29/09/2026

Date of certification decision: 14/07/2025, authorized by:

Responsible of the scheme

Martin Widmer

GGN: 4063061115508

Audit date: 20/06/2025

The Annex contains details of the certified products, production management units and 
production handling units included in the scope of this certificate.

Announced audit
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Annex for GGN: 4063061115508

Product Certificate Number Harvest 
included

Handling
included

Parallel
Ownership

Product Details

Basil (herb) (Basilikum (Kraut)) 00150-HXKXK-00021

Cauliflower (Blumenkohl) 00150-HXHLT-00022

Savory (herb) (Bohnenkraut 

(Kraut))

00150-HXLCX-00023

Broccoli (Brokkoli) 00150-HXHLX-00024

Radicchio (Chicorée) 00150-HXKNT-00025

Chinese cabbage (Chinakohl) 00150-HXHNF-00026

Dill (herb) (Dill (Kraut)) 00150-HXKXN-00027

Lavender (herb) (Echter 

Lavendel (Kraut))

00150-HXLFF-00028

Ice plant (Eiskraut) 00150-HXLLK-00029

Endive (Endivie) 00150-HXKNX-000210

Tarragon (herb) (Estragon 

(Kraut))

00150-HXLFK-000211

Corn salad/lamb’s lettuce 

(Feldsalat/Rapunzel)

00150-HXKVK-000212

Fennel (Fenchel) 00150-HXKPF-000213

Lettuce (Gartensalat) 00150-HXKVT-000214

Kale (Grünkohl) 00150-HXKNK-000215

Chervil (herb) (Kerbel (Kraut)) 00150-HXKXF-000216

Celeriac (celery root) 

(Knollensellerie)

00150-HXKPN-000217

Cabbage (Kohl) 00150-HXKLX-000218

Kohlrabi (Kohlrabi) 00150-HXKNF-000219

Coriander (herb) (Koriander 

(Kraut))

00150-HXKXT-000220

Curly endive/frisÃ©e 

(Krausblättrige Endivie/Frisée)

00150-HXKTT-000221

Leek (Lauch/Porree) 00150-HXKTX-000222

Lovage (herb) (Liebstöckel 

(Kraut))

00150-HXLHN-000223

Marjoram (herb) (Majoran 

(Kraut))

00150-HXLFX-000224

Chard (Mangold) 00150-HXKPX-000225

Oregano (herb) (Oregano 

(Kraut))

00150-HXLCF-000226

Parsley (herb) (Petersilie (Kraut)) 00150-HXKPK-000227

Peppermint (herb) (Pfefferminze 

(Kraut))

00150-HXKXX-000228

Romanesco broccoli 

(Romanesco)

00150-HXKNN-000229
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Rosemary (herb) (Rosmarin 

(Kraut))

00150-HXLCK-000230

Arugula/Rocket (herb) 

(Rucola/Salatrauke (Kraut))

00150-HXKVN-000231

Sage (herb) (Salbei (Kraut)) 00150-HXLCN-000232

Chive (herb) (Schnittlauch 

(Kraut))

00150-HXKVF-000233

Spinach (Spinat) 00150-HXKTF-000234

Celery (Stangensellerie) 00150-HXKPT-000235

Thyme (herb) (Thymian (Kraut)) 00150-HXLCT-000236

Courgette (zucchini, marrow) 

(Zucchini)

00150-HXKTK-000237

Sugarloaf (Zuckerhut) 00150-HXKVX-000238
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